

## LIABILITY RELEASE MUST BE FILLED OUT BY EVERYONE

In consideration of the permission granted by Team Canada Dance and the donated studio usage for auditions and rehearsals. and its agents (ie., Director, Choreographers, Chaperones, Studio Owners, CNDT, CNDC, CDO, IDO, and Team Canada Hip Hop, Ballet, Jazz, Modern, Tap and Showdance Teams, Team Canada Dance, or Team Canada Dance Org.) for allowing

eir directors or choreographers liable for any Participant arising out of, or any way e IDO World Championships, or to the use of ticipation in Team Canada Dance activities
Participant arising out of, or any way e IDO World Championships, or to the use of
ndio, the rehearsal studios or their owners, nt Directors Alison Sharp and Melissa Dyer, Canada Dance Choreographers of which are on with World Dance Championships.
ged in by Team Canada Dance, as is the the Participant.
les set out by Team Canada Dance for he or she may be sent home at my/our
MONTH2018
]

Parent(s)/Guardian(s)Signatures: